
BHEL,PSWR.

sl no Tender No. Item/ Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
enquiry

Date of 
publication of 
NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single/ 
Two bid 
system)

Last date of 
receipt of 
tender

Nos. of 
tenders 
received

Nos. & names of parties qualified 
after technical evaluation

Nos. & names of parties not 
qualified after technical evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ L1

Contract No. & date LOI DATE Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract in Rs.

 Contract 
Period

1 BHE/PW/PUR/RI
T-CRH/OJ-143

Providing services of HLHR crawler 
crane on monthly leasing basis for 
construction works at 2x500MW NTPC 
Rihand STPP

Open 
Tender 14-12-2009 2-Bid system 16-01-2010 4

1.M/s Sanghvi  Movers Ltd
2.M/s Reliance 
EngineeringAssociates Ltd
3.M/s ABG Infralogistics Ltd
4.M/s Al Cargo Global Logistics td

NIL YES

BHE/PW/PUR/RIT-
CRH/OJ-143/LOI 
(HLHR)                    
DT:12/03/2010

12-Mar-10 M/s Sanghvi  
Movers Limited 4,12,00,000/- 8+2  

Months

2
BHE/PW/PUR/B
ELAT-CRH/OJ-
147/LOI (100MT)

Providing services of 100mt crawler crane 
on monthly leasing basis for construction 
works at 1x270 MW  IEPL, Bela Dist. 
Nagpur(M.S.)

Open 
Tender 03-12-2009 2-Bid system 17-12-2009 6

1.M/s Alcargo Global Logistics Ltd

2.M/s Sanghvi  Movers Ltd

3.M/s Reliance Engineering 
Associates Ltd

4.M/s ABG Infralogistics Ltd

1.M/s Premier Services
2.M/s Rangara Industri es Pvt. Ltd. YES

BHE/PW/PUR/BELAT-
CRH/OJ-147/LOI 
(100MT)          
12/03/2010

12-Mar-10 M/s Alcargo Global 
Logistics Ltd 1,42,75,000/- 23+6 

Months

3 BHE/PW/PUR/V
NT-CRH/OJ-137

Providing services of HLHR crawler crane 
on monthly leasing basis for construction 
works at 2x500MW  NTPC Vindhyachal 
STPP

Open 
Tender 14-12-2009 2-Bid system 06-01-2010 3

M/s Sanghvi  Movers Ltd
M/s Reliance Engineering 
Associates Ltd
M/s ABG Infralogistics Ltd

Nil YES

BHE/PW/PUR/VNT-
CRH/OJ-137/LOI 
(HLHR)              
24/03/2010

24-Mar-10 M/s Sanghvi  
Movers Limited 4,12,00,000/- 8+2 months

4
BHE/PW/PUR/FI
NSE - CVL/704

CIVIL, STRUCTURAL & ARCHITECTURAL WORK 
FOR MAIN POWER BLOCK COMRISES OF STG 
FOUNDATION, STG BUILDING INCLUDING ITS 
AUXILIRIES, BOPs AND ENABLING WORK SUCH AS 
CONSTRUCTION OF STORE SHEDS, SECURITY 
CABINS, DEVELOPMENT OF OPEN STORAGE 
YARD AND ASSOCIATED ELECTRIFICATION 
WORKS, PROVIDING ONSITE SERVICES TO BHEL 
STAFF AT 2x12MW EXPANSION POWER PLANT AT 
FINCHAA, FINCHAA SUGAR FACTORY (FSC), 
STATE-ORAMIA (ETHIOPIA

Open 
Tender 01-10-2009 2-Bid system 28-10-2009 4 M/s APCO Const,                       M/s 

Simplex Infra
M/s Girish Enter                        M/s 
MELA Engg YES

BHE/PW/PUR/FINSE - 
CVL/704/LOI 
29/03/2010

29-Mar-10 M/s Simplex 
Infrastructures Ltd 28,39,33,099/- 14 Months

PSWR  CONTRACTS AW ARDED ON MARCH-10

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22


BHEL,PSWR.

5 BHE/PW/PUR/T
PT-CRN/OJ-155

Transportation of 2 Nos QUY 80B crane 
from Mumbai Sea Port to BHEL 6x150MW  
Hindalco Mahan si te

Open 
Tender 15-02-2010 2-Bid system 15-03-2010 7

1 M/s Sonu Cargo Movers (I) Pvt Ltd
2 M/s  ODC LOGISTICS PVT LTD
3 M/s  PBL Transport Corporati on 
Pvt Ltd
4 M/s ATO India Ltd
5 M/s Sarr Freight Corporation
6 M/s  Associated Road Carriers Ltd
7 M/s Reach Cargo Movers Pvt Ltd

Nil YES
BHE/PW/PUR/TPT-
CRN/OJ-155/LOI       29-
03-2010

29-Mar-10
M/s SARR 
FREIGHTS 
CORPORATION

15, 42,000/- 25+2 DAYS

6

8

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22


BHEL,PSWR.

10

11

12

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22


BHEL,PSWR.

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22

